Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Pros & Experts
Pros & Experts
Pros & Experts
Pros & Experts

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Age

50-59
40-49
15-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-39
60+

50-59
15-39
60+

50-59
40-49
60+

15-39
40-49
50-59
15-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
15-39
15-39
15-39
50-59
15-39
15+

15+

15+

15+

Rank
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Bib

642
661
607
646
631
645
634
643
656
633
663
649
635
610
662
641
620
648
611
659
640
615
623
621
625
630
619
636
637
608
613
612
639
609
601
604
658
603

60 Grind
Last Name First Name
SHREINER Dean
CUNICO Garrett
VAHJEN Bryan
RAILEY Jimmy
SCOTT Brian
BROWN Anthony
ORTEGA Rene
STREETER James
MONIN Edwin
DELGADO Joey
VAYRE Jason
JONES Michael
VELLA Bayer
SHOLL Christopher
STOUGHTON Neal
CARLSON Steve
BARRENCHE Daniel
WATKINS Stan
HYLAND Zachary
COPELAND Curt
WILL John
MCGLAMERY Chad
SCHOENBERGER Max
ODDIE Stephen
LARSON Erik
HILL Chris
BENNETT Danny
BOHAN Timothy
GREENWELL Steve
JENKINS Bobby
BARRENCHE Kyis
BARRENCHE Andreas
NEIGHBORS Mike
HOOPER Bjorn
TRUDEAU Kyle
RUGG Timothy
RASMUSSEN Weston
WILLIAMS Joseph

2017 Men Open, Single Speed, Pro/Expert

Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Age
51
42
31
56
43
53
50
52
46
48
38
63
51
34
63
51
44
64
35
49
51
39
41
40
47
40
47
52
56
38
21
21
50
36
24
32
26
34

State
AZ
AZ
AZ
MD
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
IL
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Results by SWSportsReg.com

City
Scottsdale
Gilbert
Scottsdale
Oakland
Oro valley
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Oro Valley
Tucson
Scottsdale
Tucson
Queen Creek
Oracle
Bloomington
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Oracle
Oracle
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Tucson

Time

3:57:21
4:07:10
4:20:54
4:28:22
4:41:.07
4:43:30
4:43:31
4:50:45
4:51:36
4:56:49
4:57:10
4:57:33
5:03:55
5:05:17
5:08:46
5:11:20
5:18:45
5:19:36
5:23:02
5:24:33
5:30:52
5:32:51
5:32:51
5:36:28
5:37:58
5:57:06
6:06:26
6:07:33
6:28:19
6:36:34
6:42:02
6:42:02
6:50:30
7:06:45
3:38:44
3:50:45
3:57:20
4:34:24



Class

Single Speed
Single Speed
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Pros & Experts

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Age
15+
15+
60+
15-39
40-49
40-49
15-39
15-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
15+

Rank

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Bib

618
616
529
605
627
628
660
606
622
624
629
638
644
602

60 Grind
Last Name First Name
DUFEK Jonathan
WIMER Il Albert
GRANT David
BOHAN Spencer
NEWBREY Brian
SCHAFFNER David
LANE Justin
DANIEL Graham
NUGENT Samuel
KING Nicholas
HICKS David
BOSSELMANN Christopher
HINES Joseph
WEBSTER James

2017 Men Open, Single Speed, Pro/Expert

Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Age
30
32
60
19
40
46
37
30
49
41
47
50
55
45

State
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Results by SWSportsReg.com

City
Tucson
Gilbert
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Oro Valley
Tucson
Phoenix
Tucson
Vail
Flagastaff
Tucson
Tucson

Time
4:11:00
4:46:22



